
James & Codi Bennett Campus Pastors jbennett@newlifechurch.tv

Angela Spencer Campus Administrator angela.spencer@newlifechurch.tv

Ethan & Emily Woods Worship Pastors ewoods@newlifechurch.tv

Ricky & Haley Tomboli Student Pastors rtomboli@newlifechurch.tv

Bernie & Stephanie Schreyer Kid Life Pastors bschreyer@newlifechurch.tv

Stephanie Pack Little Life Pastor spack@newlifechurch.tv

Hayley Emerson Little Life Academy Director hemerson@newlifechurch.tv

C a b o t 3400 W Main St, Cabot, AR 72023

501-605-0432



S t a t e  T e a m

Darren & Marci Delaune Senior Executive Pastors aparker@newlifechurch.tv

Bobby & Angelina Hamilton Lead Executive Pastors miah.ramos@newlifechurch.tv

Harry & Sherlyn Bates Lead Executive & West Little Rock Pastors cduke@newlifechurch.tv

Brandon & Rebecca Shatswell Lead Executive Worship Pastors bethanyr@newlifechurch.tv

Jason & Ashley Kimbrow Lead Executive & Fayetteville Pastors karli.waddell@newlifechurch.tv

Chris & Katharina Ochterbeck Lead Executive & Greater Little Rock     
Pastors ktomboli@newlifechurch.tv

Hunter & Katy Bezet Lead Executive & Conway Pastors erin.rogers@newlifechurch.tv

Luke & Angie Brown Lead Executive and Creative Pastors efree@newlifechurch.tv

Tyler & Amanda Tarver Lead Executive Pastors tarver@newlifechurch.tv

Tanner & Emily Bezet Lead Executive & State Team Student    
Pastors tbezet@newlifechurch.tv

Lead Executive



finances 1214 Hogan Ln #200, Conway, AR 72034

Trip Leach Director of Finance tleach@newlifechurch.tv

Ashley Meredith Controller ameredith@newlifechurch.tv

Anna Harris Financial Analyst aharris@newlifechurch.tv

Emily Hale Accounts Payable Manager emily.hale@newlifechurch.tv

Larissa Sherman Accounts Payable Associate larissa.sherman@newlifechurch.tv

Jordan Blackwell Accounts Payable Associate jordan.blackwell@newlifechurch.tv

Adrian Schwarz Accounts Receivable Manager adrian.scharz@newlifechurch.tv

Mary Ouattara Accounts Receivable Associate mary.ouattara@newlifechurch.tv

Adrian Schwartz Accounts Receivable Associate adrian.schwarz@newlifechurch.tv

Asia Mason Accounts Receivable Associate asia.mason@newlifechurch.tv

Melody Dickinson Accounts Receivable Associate brittny.harris@newlifechurch.tv

Sharon Christian Missions/Little Life Academy schristian@newlifechurch.tv



Human resources

Bryan Christian HR Director; General Counsel bchristian@newlifechurch.tv

Ally McGary HR Administrator ally.mcgary@newlifechurch.tv

Lisa Rateliff Payroll Coordinator lrateliff@newlifechurch.tv

Ashley Page HR Assistant apage@newlifechurch.tv

Logan Dalton MinistrySafe Administrator logan.dalton@newlifechurch.tv

1214 Hogan Ln #200, Conway, AR 72034



Creative

Angie Brown Creative Pastor abrown@newlifechurch.tv

Emily Free Creative Assistant efree@newlifechurch.tv

Lydia Flood Creative Director lflood@newlifechurch.tv

Rebecca Honea Social Media Director rhonea@newlifechurch.tv

Charisa Rodriguez Communication Director crodriguez@newlifechurch.tv

Rachel Spinks Project Manager rspinks@newlifechurch.tv

Hannah Mangum Environments Project Manager hannah.mangum@newlifechurch.tv

Jarrett Perry Web Manager jarrett.perry@newlifechurch.tv

Sara Vallely Graphic Designer svallely@newlifechurch.tv

Austin Maxey Graphic Designer austin.maxey@newlifechurch.tv

Reymark Franke Videographer

633 S Country Club Rd, Conway, AR 72034



Production

Kendall Self Production Pastor kself@newlifechurch.tv

Ally Friend Special Service Producer abrasko@newlifechurch.tv

Sara Hoover Production Assistant/Volunteer Coord-     
inator scervantes@newlifechurch.tv

Travis Friend Production Engineer tfriend@newlifechurch.tv

Dillon Potter Production Engineer dillon.potter@newlifechurch.tv

Josh Hoover Audio Engineer jhoover@newlifechurch.tv

Matthew Morriss Audio Engineer matthew.morriss@newlifechurch.tv

Digital Team

Roman Greathouse Video Producer roman.greathouse@newlifechurch.tv

Edward Crockett Video Producer edward.crockett@newlifechurch.tv

Drew Roberts Video Producer drew.roberts@newlifechurch.tv



WORSHIP

Brandon Shatswell Executive Worship Pastor bshatswell@newlifechurch.tv

Rebecca Shatswell Executive Worship Pastor rshatswell@newlifechurch.tv

Heather Hoyt Associate Worship Pastor hhoyt@newlifechurch.tv

Rick Hutchinson Associate Worship Pastor rhutchinson@newlifechurch.tv

Ellen Hutchinson Associate Worship Pastor ehutchinson@newlifechurch.tv

Ben Ghormley Associate Worship Pastor bghormley@newlifechurch.tv

Christian Ichter Associate Worship Pastor cichter@newlifechurch.tv

Wesley Lewis Associate Worship Pastor wlewis@newlifechurch.tv

Seth Flood Associate Worship Pastor seth.flood@newlifechurch.tv

Bethany Rostampour Worship Administrator bethanyr@newlifechurch.tv



Campus development

Aaron Kruse Director of Campus Development akruse@newlifechurch.tv

Seth Jeffrey Project Manager sjeffrey@newlifechurch.tv

J Parker Director of Production jparker@newlifechurch.tv

Bridget Keylor Statewide Little Life Pastor bkeylor@newlifechurch.tv

Pam Gregg Environments Designer pgregg@newlifechurch.tv


